
Technische Daten

Material

Schutzart

Temperaturbereich

Größe DN

d

D

Mindestbiegeradius

Stahl verzinkt

IP 40

-100°C bis +300°C

21

21 mm

26 mm

55 mm
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Artikelnummer 1563216000

Metall-Schlauch Pro B



Kaufmännische Daten

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Zolltarifnummer

0,4 kg

50

4033878425725

EC001179

EC001179

EC001179

27-43-03-01

83071000

Notiz:
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